M04000004354

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
— (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500188521735

12/14/10--01016--019 **60.00

B. KOHR

DEC 1 4 2010

EXAMINER

10 DEC 14 PM 3: 50



WHARTON REALTY GROUP, INC.

LEASING . MANAGEMENT . FINANCING . CONSULTING . SALES

8 INDUSTRIAL WAY EAST, SECOND FLOOR EATONTOWN, NEW JERSEY 07724 732-935-0111 FAX 732-935-9801

November 30, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business in Florida - Prado Acquisition, LLC

To Whom It May Concern,

Enclosed please find check number 12397 in the amount of \$60.00 for the \$25.00 Filing Fee, the \$30.00 Certified Copy fee, and the \$5.00Certificate of Status fee. Also enclosed please find the fully executed State of Florida Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business in Florida form for Prado Acquisition, LLC.

Should you have any questions, please call me at 732-935-0111 x16.

Thank you,

WHARTON REALTY GROUP, INC.

For Prado Acquisition, LLC

Syn Rumonel

Lynn Raymond Accounts Payable

Encl.

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT: PRA	DO ACQUISITION LL	С	
	(Name of For	reign Limited Liability (Company)
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed withdr	awal and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing	
	espondence concerning this	_	
r rease return an corr	espondence concerning uns	matter to the following	•
LYNN RAYMON	ND		
(Name of Person)			
WHARTON RE	ALTY GROUP, INC	•	
	(Firm/Company)		
O INDLICTOIAL	MANGE OND E	1 00D	
6 INDUSTRIAL	. WAY EAST, 2ND F	LOOK	
	(1111/111)		
EATONTOWN,			
	(City/State and Zip Cod	le)	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, p	blease call:	
KEVIN DROBN	IES, CPA	at (215	517-5600
(Na	nme of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/C	COURIER ADDRESS:	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:
Registration		Registration Section	
Division of Clifton Buil	Corporations ding	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	
	tive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee	, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□ \$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

PRADO ACQUISITION LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
DELAWARE
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
M0400004354
(Florida Document Number)
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.
8 INDUSTRIAL WAY EAST, 2ND FLOOR (Mailing address)
EATONTOWN, NJ 07724
(City/State/Zip)
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.
Baran
(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)
(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00